 CENTRAL

N

Nome
1° FUZIL
2° POPAYE
3° LINGUARUDO
4° TRES CORACOES
5 FAKE NEWS
6° MAVERICK
7° ABUSADO
8° ASTRO
9° MARRETA
10° RENEGADO
11° AJEITADO
12° MEDO
13° FUMAGA
14° GUERREIRO
15°¢ NOMADE

Anilha
039665
018476
027508
025712
005781
021623
018493
036440
044586
029624
015004
035296
014519
074777
025623

Dono
DEDISON
CESINHA

CAIQUE
THANOS
TIAGO FERNANDES
MAIK RIZZ
MARCELO
THIAGO
SANDRO
ELSON
LENILSON
THIAGO
JORGE
JOSE CARLOS
TIAGO

COLEIRO 29/01/2023
Acapi Itaguacu ES

Cidade
BG
BAIXO GUANDU
ITARANA
AF CLAUDIO
ITAGUAGU-ES
ITARANA

ITAGUACU
ITAGUAcGU
ITAGUACU

BAIXO GUANDU
STA LEOPOLDINA
BAIXO GUANDU
BAIXO GUANDU

10/15 min
0/134
0/124
0/102
0/100
0/94
0/92
0/90
0/81
0/68
0/67
0/50
0/49
0/45
0/45
0/45

Pontos
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

()]
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